

Divya Jagoti Const.

(20)

P.L. Const.

at P.C.C. from - Nyanke Doo to Udaipur Bhujia

~~Sub-Item No. 105~~

New Price 10/11/13 - 3054

THUR. P. W. D.

11/11

E.E. R. W. D. work - Supervised Division

A.E. Kuthumbha. S.D. Division

RECEIVED. 3000. NO-12735

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri... Bahar Nam A.E- R.W.C
Work Sub-Div... Kutumba

[Handwritten signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, m
Works Division, Aurangabad
[Handwritten signature]
10/7/20

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

231340 [2735]

Name of officer

Sri. Bahar Nam A.E.

Kutumba

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w: - const ⁿ of pcc					
from main Road Dec to					
up to 1st 6th 10/19					
Agency: - Divya Jhoti const ⁿ					
Agreement No -					
Date of work start: -					
Date of completion: -					
Measurement					

1. clearing & Grubbing					
Road land comp job					
2 X 5 X 30 X 1.00 =					300.00
2 X 5 X 30 X 1.00 =					300.00
2 X 5 X 30 X 1.00 =					300.00
2 X 5 X 30 X 1.00 =					300.00
2 X 1 X ³⁰ / ₅₀ X 1.00 =					60.00 120.00
2 X 1 X 20 X 1.00 =					1200.00
					40.00
					0.13 Hect.
2					1300.00 m ²
					0.13 Hect.
2. providing rack					
coat comp job					
5 X 30 X 3.75 =					562.50 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	1	30	3.75	=	112.50 m ²
	1	20	3.75	=	75.00 m ²
					2437.50 m ²
5% of 2437.50				=	121.88 m ²
(3). providing M.S.S.					
comp. job					
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	1	30	3.75	=	112.50 m ²
	1	20	3.75	=	75.00 m ²
					2437.50 m ²
5% of 2437.50				=	121.88 m ²
(4). providing tack					
coal comp. job					
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
	1	30	3.75	=	112.50 m ²
	1	20	3.75	=	75.00 m ²
					2437.50 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(5). providing S.P.B.C.					
comp job					
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$14.0625 m^3$
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$14.0625 m^3$
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$14.0625 m^3$
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$14.0625 m^3$
$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$2.8125 m^3$
$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 =$					$1.875 m^3$
					$60.94 m^3$
(6). providing Kilo					
metre comp job					
(i) 1 km stone =					2 nos
(ii) 20 m stone =					2 nos
(7). direction and					
plane identification					
sign board comp job					
$2 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 =$					$1.92 m^2$
(8). providing traffic					
sign comp job					
(i) 600 mm equilateral A					
					= 10 nos
(ii) 600 mm circular					
					= 8 nos.
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
					= 33 nos.
(9) providing boundary					
pillar comp job					

Continuation = 11 nos.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) ^{providing} planting of trees					
comp. job					
					= 33
					38 NOS.
(11) ^{providing} Road					
marking comp. job					
BT-portion —					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 =$					30.00 m ²
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 =$					30.00 m ²
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 =$					30.00 m ²
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 =$					30.00 m ²
$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.100 =$					6.00 m ²
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.100 =$					4.00 m ²
					130.00 m ²
(12) ^{providing} Logo					
project comp. job					
					= 4 NOS
(13) ^{construction} of					
sub-grade and Earthen					
shoulder comp. job					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					126.00 m ³
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					126.00 m ³
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					126.00 m ³
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					126.00 m ³
$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					25.20 m ³
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.70 \times 0.60 =$					16.80 m ³
					546.00 m ³
<i>Dr.</i> 15/11/20 Jib				<i>Dr.</i> 15/11/20 VZ	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) clearing & Grubbing					
Road land comp. job					
TMB P-1 I-1					
0.13 Hect @ Rs 49436.70/Hect					
				Rs	6435.00
(2). providing track					
comp. job					
TMB P-2 I-2					
121.88 m ² @ Rs 14.03/m ² Rs					1710.00
(3). providing mass concrete.					
121.88 m ² @ Rs 195.55/m ² Rs					23834.00
(4). providing track coat					
comp. job					
TMB P-2 I-4					
2437.5 m ² @ Rs 11.77/m ² Rs					28689.00
(5). providing S.D.B.C					
comp. job					
TMB P-3 I-5					
60.74 m ³ @ Rs 95.99/m ³ Rs					5849.84 = 00
(6). providing kilometre					
comp. job					
TMB P-3 I-6					
(i) Km stone					
2 NOS @ Rs 2249.51/NOS Rs					4499.00
(ii) 200 m stone					
2 NOS @ Rs 625.18/NOS Rs					1250.00
				B.F Rs	651401 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B D	
			B.F Rs	651401 = 00
(7) Direction and place				
Identification sign				
board comp. job				
TMBP-3, 1-7				
1.92 m ² @ Rs		13053.58/m ² Rs		25063 = 00
(8) providing traffic				
sign comp. job				
TMBP-3, 1-8				
(i) 600mm equilateral Δ				
10 NOS @ Rs		3772.17/NOS Rs		37722 = 00
(ii) 600mm circle				
8 NOS @ Rs		3939.04/NOS Rs		31512 = 00
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular				
33 NOS @ Rs		3800.61/NOS Rs		125420 = 00
(9) providing boundary				
pillar comp. job				
TMBP-3, 1-9				
11 NOS @ Rs		503.42/NOS Rs		5538 = 00
(10) providing planting				
of trees comp. job				
TMBP-4, 1-10				
33 NOS @ Rs		800.39/NOS Rs		26410 = 00
(11) providing road				
marking comp. job				
TMBP-4, 1-11				
130.00 m ² @ Rs		735.40/m ² Rs		95602 = 00
			B.F-Rs-99	8668 = 00

Continuation

